ADE

‘Alskama Depastrmast of Environmantal

Cert No CAWYV Nane

764

1139

1133

1140

1114

102

1115

1138

1007

AFO/CAFO Certified Animal Waste Vendors (CAWYV) List

anagomant

Tim Shaneyfelt

Chris Harrison

Micheal Ingle

Austin Parker

Floyd Burttram
Dewayne Oaks
Kenneth
Burttram

Ben Cantrell

Greg Kaiser

3/11/2026

Address

1330 Burt
Stinson Rd.

1326 Bert
Stinson Road

300 Dogwood
Lane

1416
Evergreen
Road

6228 Crawford
Cove Rd

932 Daniel's
Chapel Rd.

6318 Crawford
Cove Rd

4519 County
Road 58

9420 Kaiser Dr

City
Falkville

Falkville
Vina

Springville

Steele

Eva

Steele
Hackleburg

Foley

County

Morgan

Morgan

Franklin

St. Clair

St. Clair

Morgan

St. Clair

Marion

Baldwin

Org Cert
8/29/2002

1/28/2016
3/28/2012

1/28/2016

3/14/2008
8/29/2002
3/17/2008
1/28/2016

12/4/2007

Exp Date Phone

12/31/2018 (256) 482-2407
12/31/2018 (256) 612-1550
12/31/2018 (256) 668-0775

12/31/2018 (205) 616-8152

12/31/2018 (205) 594-4391
12/31/2018 (256) 796-8833
12/31/2018 (205) 503-6603
12/31/2018 (205) 495-2681

6/30/2018 (251) 424-0145

Email

charrison743@Gmail.com

charrison743@gmail.com

mingle@gmail.com

astn942 @hotmail.com

Carol.Burttram@stvhs.com

bigochickenlitter@yahoo.com

burttramken@gmail.com

bcantrell_03@hotmail.com

grkaiser@gulftel.com
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