



AFO/CAFO Certified Animal Waste Vendors (CAWV) List

Cert No	CAWV Name	Address	City	County	Org Cert	Exp Date	Phone	Email
1139	Chris Harrison	1326 Bert Stinson Road	Falkville	Morgan	1/28/2016	12/31/2018	(256) 612-1550	charrison743@gmail.com
1138	Ben Cantrell	4519 County Road 58	Hackleburg	Marion	1/28/2016	12/31/2018	(205) 495-2681	bcantrell_03@hotmail.com
1140	Austin Parker	1416 Evergreen Road	Springville	St. Clair	1/28/2016	12/31/2018	(205) 616-8152	astn942@hotmail.com
102	Dewayne Oaks	932 Daniel's Chapel Rd.	Eva	Morgan	8/29/2002	12/31/2018	(256) 796-8833	bigochickenlitter@yahoo.com
1007	Greg Kaiser	9420 Kaiser Dr	Foley	Baldwin	12/4/2007	6/30/2018	(251) 424-0145	grkaiser@gulftel.com
764	Tim Shaneyfelt	1330 Burt Stinson Rd.	Falkville	Morgan	8/29/2002	12/31/2018	(256) 482-2407	charrison743@Gmail.com
1115	Kenneth Burttram	6318 Crawford Cove Rd	Steele	St. Clair	3/17/2008	12/31/2018	(205) 503-6603	burttramken@gmail.com
1114	Floyd Burttram	6228 Crawford Cove Rd	Steele	St. Clair	3/14/2008	12/31/2018	(205) 594-4391	Carol.Burttram@stvhs.com
1133	Micheal Ingle	300 Dogwood Lane	Vina	Franklin	3/28/2012	12/31/2018	(256) 668-0775	mingle@gmail.com

